0730

0800

0805

0855

0905

0930

0940

1005

1015

1030

1055

1105

1130

1140

1200

1230

31%t Annual Diabetes Directors

Seminar

Friday May 10", 2019
Sandman City Centre Hotel

Hot Buffet Breakfast
Exhibits Open

Welcome

4t Annual Hugh Tildesley
Lectureship: Diabetes and
Technology

Questions & Answers

New Considerations for
Gestational Diabetes Mellitus

Questions & Answers

Cardiac Risk Stratification in
Diabetic Patients

Questions & Answers

Break

The GFR dropped!
ACE/ARB/SGLT?2,
what to do?

Questions & Answers

Therapeutic Update: GLP1
and Novel Combination

Agents

Questions & Answers

Touchpad Questions

Lunch

Exhibits

Drt. Adam White

Dr. Barbara
Thompson

Dr. Jason Kong

Dr. Richard
Vandegtriend

Drt. Daniel
Schwartz

Dr. Adam White

Transitional Care in

1300 Diabetes: Welcome to Dr. onseph
Adulthood “cung
1325 Questions & Answers
The HbA1C Makes No Dr. Daniel
1335
Sense! Holmes
1400  Questions & Answers
1410 Case Studies in Diabetes, Dr. Monika
Practical Approaches Pawlowska

1440  Questions & Answers

Fix Feelings First:
1450 Optimizing Management by
Addressing Diabetes Distress

Dr. Tricia Tang

1520  Questions & Answers
1530  Touchpad Questions

1600 Evaluations and Adjourn

ACCREDITATION
MOC Section 1: 6.75 Credits
Mainpro+: 6.75 Credits

COURSE DESCRIPTION

This course will provide current and critical information
pertaining to the treatment and care of diabetes to
individuals primarily responsible for the management of
diabetes within their own groups and communities

COURSE REGISTRATION

Tuition includes the cost of breakfast, lunch, nutrition
breaks, course syllabus, conference materials, and
conference venue. Please complete the course registration
application on this brochure.

COURSE REGISTRATION
(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY)

Online registration can be found at the following link:
https:/ /www.endoctineresearchsociety.com/events/31
st-annual-diabetes-directors-seminar

OR

Return Fax to (604) 689-2955 or return by mail to:
ERS Endocrine Research Society, #105-1985 West
Broadway, Vancouver, BC, V6] 4Y3

Telephone: (604) 689-1055

E-mail: endoctrine.research.society@gmail.com

Tuition is 2 nominal fee of $100.00

(Luition includes: conrse materials, hot buffet breakfast,
lunch and refreshments)

Please Circle:

MD  Nurse Dietician  Pharmacist  Other

Title First Name Last Name

Mailing Address:

Daytime Telephone:

Fax/Email:

Payment by cheque: Please make your cheque
payable to the ERS Endocrine Research Society.

Or Payment by Credit Card:

Credit Card Number

Postal Code
(Of billing address)

Expiration CVV



