# 31st Annual Diabetes Directors Seminar

Friday May 10<sup>th</sup>, 2019 Sandman City Centre Hotel

0730	Hot Buffet Breakfast Exhibits Open	
0800	Welcome	Dr. Adam White
0805	4th Annual Hugh Tildesley Lectureship: Diabetes and Technology	Dr. Barbara Thompson
0855	Questions & Answers	
0905	New Considerations for Gestational Diabetes Mellitus	Dr. Jason Kong
0930	Questions & Answers	
0940	Cardiac Risk Stratification in Diabetic Patients	Dr. Richard Vandegriend
1005	Questions & Answers	
1015	Break	
1030	The GFR dropped! ACE/ARB/SGLT2, what to do?	Dr. Daniel Schwartz
1055	Questions & Answers	
1105	Therapeutic Update: GLP1 and Novel Combination Agents	Dr. Adam White
1130	Questions & Answers	
1140	Touchpad Questions	
1200	Lunch	
1230	Exhibits	

1300	Transitional Care in Diabetes: Welcome to Adulthood	Dr. Joseph Leung
1325	Questions & Answers	
1335	The HbA1C Makes No Sense!	Dr. Daniel Holmes
1400	Questions & Answers	
1410	Case Studies in Diabetes, Practical Approaches	Dr. Monika Pawlowska
1440	Questions & Answers	
1450	Fix Feelings First: Optimizing Management by Addressing Diabetes Distress	Dr. Tricia Tang
1520	Questions & Answers	
1530	Touchpad Questions	
1600	Evaluations and Adjourn	

### ACCREDITATION

MOC Section 1: 6.75 Credits Mainpro+: 6.75 Credits

### COURSE DESCRIPTION

This course will provide current and critical information pertaining to the treatment and care of diabetes to individuals primarily responsible for the management of diabetes within their own groups and communities

### **COURSE REGISTRATION**

Tuition includes the cost of breakfast, lunch, nutrition breaks, course syllabus, conference materials, and conference venue. Please complete the course registration application on this brochure.

## COURSE REGISTRATION

(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY)

Online registration can be found at the following link: https://www.endocrineresearchsociety.com/events/31 st-annual-diabetes-directors-seminar

#### OR

Return Fax to **(604) 689-2955** or return by mail to: ERS Endocrine Research Society, #105-1985 West Broadway, Vancouver, BC, V6J 4Y3 Telephone: **(604) 689-1055** E-mail: **endocrine.research.society@gmail.com** 

### Tuition is a nominal fee of \$100.00

(Tuition includes: course materials, hot buffet breakfast, lunch and refreshments)

### Please Circle:

	Tione Gireio.				
MD	Nurse	Dietician	Pharmacist	Other	
	Гitle	First Nam	e Last N	ame	
Mailing	Address:				
Daytime	e Telepho	one:			
Fax/Em	<u>nail</u> :				
•	•	-	e make your ne Research	•	
Or Payı	ment by	Credit Car	:d:		

Credit Card Number	

Expiration CVV Postal Code (Of billing address)